
CARTER COUNTY COMMISSION  
MEETINGS 

2016 
_______________________________________________ 
  
*Tuesday January 19, 2016   9:00 a.m. 
 
*Tuesday February 16, 2016   6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday March 21, 2016    6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday April 18, 2016     6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday May 16, 2016    6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday June 20, 2016    6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday July 18, 2016    6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday August 15, 2016   6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday September 19, 2016   6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday October 17, 2016   6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday November 21, 2016   6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday December 19, 2016   6:00 p.m.  
 
* NOTE CHANGE, Commission will meet on the third 
Monday of month; unless it falls on a holiday at that time 
the meeting will be held on third Tuesday. 


